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58,548,330.00
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TMBThanachart

saan1stnaaulKkon1oUys
wuwInns:=uasiadu

H

Bouvayi ’ [auRUNE: anau: anu=ueyl
TsoweuIaautGows:=unl91as 6321000017 == THB Active | UnQ
Ac ws. ;
162 a.waaraoy a.daRu awn: Sufvanluudosianis:

0632 01.09.2024 - 30.09.2024

s1ela:138as18n1stAdoulHoNVUEIE:

SOOIUUAVIHAD QL SNEAISABUAVHUA snansunoRUO gooAvIKAS ru uSu dult  soBulnBuRudnE eu Suf
Suit: 01.09.2024 30.09.2024 30.09.2024
6,020,343.76 23,169,965.79 21,554,634.02 4,405,011.99 0.00
Sulrinsnanis 1oan govn1v e oapid dh b aou wn 4o0AVIHED
lavnidn
go0AvIKA0ENUN 6,020,343.76
03.09.2024 10:09:49 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 15,360.00 6,035,703.76
Welfare
03.09.2024 10:09:49 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 3,511,675.49 9,547,379.25
Welfare
06.09.2024 02:16:01  business one Transfer out via business one 15,360.00 9,532,019.25
to direct credit
PDCR242471493895
06.09.2024 10:12:16 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 320.00 9,532,339.25
Welfare
06.09.2024 10:12:16 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 1,290.00 9,5633,629.25
Welfare
06.09.2024 10:12:16 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 1,600.00 9,535,229.25
Welfare
06.09.2024 10:12:16 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 1,600.00 9,536,829.25
Welfare
06.09.2024 10:12:16 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 6,814.76 9,543,644.01
Welfare :
06.09.2024 10:12:56  Branch Transfer out at ttb SATTAHIP 5,993,084.72 3,550,559.29
0088007117
09.09.2024 10:23:45 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 50,143.00 3,600,702.29
Welfare
09.09.2024 10:23:45 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 543,262.45 4143,964.74
Welfare
09.09.2024 10:23:45  Auto Auto Deposit of Government 4,289,845.66 8,433,810.40
Welfare
09.09.2024 20:51:00 business one Transfer out via business one 3,520.00 8,430,290.40
to direct credit
PDCR242517665251
goalvunvikdaaniu 8,430,290.40
Wuwlag SuaAwuw N

THIRAPHAT CHALA

03.10.2024 14:12:55



s1an1stnaaulkon1oUaus

t b fitdudsusia
- TMBThanachart

wuunns:uasEdu
Hovny’ ' (@uRUNT: anadu: annusUayd
IsuwsnuraaulGows:u1ol91as 6321000017 === THB Active | UnQ
Ad ws. )
< awanikane a.dafu awn Suheonfuudosignis:
0632 01.09.2024 - 30.09.2024
SuRrinsnanis 1oan govn1w e il el nou wn goanvtiae
lavnign
goanvIHA8AUA 8,430,290.40
10.09.2024  10:39:08 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 320.00 8,430,610.40
Welfare
11.09.2024  15:11:00 business one Transfer out via business one 543,582.45 7,887,027.95
to direct credit
PDCR242542845640
12.09.2024  09:44:40 Branch Transfer out at ttb FRONT OF H.M. 50,143.00 7,836,884.95
QUEEN S
0088006974
12.09.2024  10:06:40 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 30,557.25 7,867,442.20
Welfare
12.09.2024  10:06:40 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 268,775.00 8,136,217.20
Welfare
13.09.2024  14:11:01 business one Transfer in via business one 2,314,000.00 10,450,217.20
from AsuuwngnK1siSe
16.09.2024  10:09:55 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 7,375.00 10,457,592.20
Welfare
16.09.2024  10:09:55 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 4,381,937.68 14,839,529.88
Welfare
16.09.2024  14:10:01 business one Transfer in via business one 2,294,000.00 17,133,529.88
from ASULWNENKISISO
17.09.2024  15:48:13 Branch Cash Withdrawal at ttb FRONT OF 299,332.25 16,834,197.63
H.M.QUEE
0088006975
18.09.2024 10:22:46  Auto Auto Deposit of Government 14,400.00 16,848,597.63
Welfare
18.09.2024  14:01:.00  business one Transfer out via business one 1,290.00 16,847,307.63
to direct credit
PDCR242610526146
18.09.2024  14:01:00  business one Transfer out via business one 2,258,500.00 14,588,807.63
to direct credit
PDCR242605684027
19.09.2024  04:03:46 Cash Mgt Transfer out via Cash Mgt 55,500.00 14,533,307.63
FOR SMART Next Day
PMCL242615568315
goavunvikdoaniu 14,533,307.63
wuwlos SuoatAwuw 20

THIRAPHAT CHALA

03.10.2024 14:12:55
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t \ b Adulsusa
¥ TMBThanachart

sagn1stnaaulRon1vUNE

wuwnas:=uas1adu
Hovni: lauiUeyd: anau: anuUeyd
Tsuwenutaauldaws:u1vIdnds 6321000017 == THB Active | UnQi
Ac ws. 2
163 U anHAY o.daFU aun: SuneentuldvsEnis:
20180 vaus 0632 01.09.2024 - 30.09.2024
Sufrinsams 1oa A swf::auqmsms‘snssu oy e €00AVIKAD
lavisn
go0aAVIKADEAUN 14,533,307.63
20.09.2024 02:18:02 business one Transfer out via business one 14,400.00 14,518,907.63
to direct credit
PDCR242614240441
20.09.2024 10:11:22 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 107,550.00 14,626,457.63
Welfare
20.09.2024 10:11:22 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 109,499.00 14,735,956.63
Welfare
20.09.2024 10:11:22 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 457,554.17 15,193,510.80
Welfare
20.09.2024 10:11:22 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 616,448.01 15,809,958.81
Welfare
20.09.2024 10:1:22 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 2,231,190.00 18,041,148.81
Welfare
20.09.2024 14:00:00 business one Transfer out via business one 457,554.17 17,583,594.64
to direct credit
PDCR242643744838
23.09.2024 10:24:51 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 6,112.00 17,589,706.64
Welfare
24.09.2024 04:00:01 Cash Mgt Transfer out via Cash Mgt 595,747.44 16,993,959.20
MCL PMCL242623123721
24.09.2024 10:06:33 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 864.00 16,994,823.20
Welfare
24.00.2024 10:06:33  Auto Auto Dep'osit of Government 1,440.00 16,996,263.20
Welfare
24.09.2024 10:06:33 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 1,600.00 16,997,863.20
Welfare
24.09.2024 10:06:33 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 1,600.00 16,999,463.20
Welfare
24.09.2024 10:06:33 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 2,016.00 17,001,479.20
Welfare
24.09.2024 10:06:33 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 3,000.00 17,004,479.20
Welfare
goavunvidoaniu 17,004,479.20
Wuwlag Su0anWuW 1
THIRAPHAT CHALA 03.10.2024 14:12:55 3dvs



b \ b Adulsuva
TMBThanachart

s1gan1stnaaulKkon1oUys

wuwnas:uasiadu
dovu: auAUyT: anadu anuUeyd
IsowenulaauiGows:unolg1as 6321000017 == THB Active [UnQ
Ad ws. ‘
163 1 1IKa00 o.4aR U awun: Sufvonluudosignis:
20180 vays 0632 01.09.2024 - 30.09.2024
3uiirinsnanis 1oan govon1w s nou wn 4o0AVIKED
lavngn
g90AVIHADENUN 17,004,479.20
24.09.2024 10:06:33 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 14,400.00 17,018,879.20
Welfare
24.09.2024 10:06:33 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 259,200.00 17,278,079.20
Welfare
24.09.2024 14:4410  Branch Cash Withdrawal at ttb FRONT OF 6,112.00 17,271,967.20
H.M.QUEE
0088006984
25.09.2024 02:20:02 business one Transfer out via business one 1,039,122.36 16,232,844.84
to direct credit
PDCR242626825491
26.09.2024 10:14:29  Branch Transfer out at ttb SATTAHIP 4,289,845.66 11,942,999.18
0088006973
26.09.2024 10:16:46  Branch Transfer out at ttb SATTAHIP 3,511,675.49 8,431,323.69
0088007118
26.09.2024 10:22.00 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 8,884.55 8,440,208.24
Welfare
27.09.2024 02:20:02 business one Transfer out via business one 347,491.20 8,092,717.04
to direct credit
PDCR242621532381
27.09.2024 02:24:01 business one Transfer out via business one 2,304.00 8,090,413.04
to direct credit
PDCR242685454949
27.09.2024  02:30:01 business one Transfer out via business one 2,016.00 8,088,397.04
to direct credit
PDCR242709952248
27.09.2024 03:24:49 Cash Mgt Transfer out via Cash Mgt 55,500.00 8,032,897.04
FOR SMART Next Day
PMCL242636205260
27.09.2024 03:32:42 Cash Mgt Transfer out via Cash Mgt 14,300.00 8,018,597.04
FOR SMART Next Day
PMCL242644984606
27.09.2024 09:26:01 business one Transfer out via business one 262,400.00 7,756,197.04
to direct credit
PDCR242700536220
goavunvikdoaniu 7,756,197.04
WUWIOs Su0arAWUW 21
THIRAPHAT CHALA 03.10.2024 14:12:55 4606
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Active | UnQ
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anau:
=mmm THB

Junnsenis

27.09.2024

27.09.2024

27.09.2024

27.09.2024

27.09.2024

27.09.2024

30.09.2024

30.09.2024

30.09.2024

30.09.2024

30.09.2024

oan

n17:47

23:00:00

23:00:00

23:00:00

23:00:00

23:00:00

03:24:07

03:26:07

03:34:06

14:59:38

23:00:00

Tsuowenuradauldaws:uvldnds 6321000017

3OHAOD .80 U

govn1v

Branch

Auto

Auto

Auto

Auto

Auto

business one

business one

business one

Branch

Auto

anumt
0632

sngaxdaan1sinssnssy
avida

Cash Withdrawal at ttb FRONT OF
HM.QUEE
0088006980

Withdraw by Cheque Deposit by
Cheque
0088006979

Withdraw by Cheque Deposit by
Cheque
0088006976

Withdraw by Cheque Deposit by
Cheque
0088006978

Withdraw by Cheque Deposit by
Cheque
0088006977

Withdraw by Cheque Deposit by
Cheque
0088006981

Transfer out via business one
to direct credit
PDCR242632016009

Transfer out via business one
to direct credit
PDCR242686509242

Transfer out via business one
to direct credit
PDCR242646771021

Cash Withdrawal at ttb FRONT OF
H.M.QUEE
0088006986

Withdraw by Cheque Deposit by
Cheque
0088007116

01.09.2024 - 30.09.2024

fnou

11,835.00

8,050.00

45,400.00

87,437.00

94,158.00

218,998.00

2,238,500.00

14,400.00

602,148.01

3,000.00

27,259.04

uan

goaAvIKA8AUN

€0QAVIKAD

7,756,197.04

7,744,362.04

7,736,312.04

7,690,912.04

7,603,475.04

7,509,317.04

7,290,319.04

5,051,819.04

5,037,419.04

4,435,271.03

4,432,271.03

4,405,011.99

wuwlag

THIRAPHAT CHALA

Sutoanwuw

03.10.2024 14:12:55
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YAaaHADY O.40RU awn Sufoenlundosianis:
0632 01.09.2024 - 30.09.2024
€00s0UIBUnDUINUNG: 33 23,169,965.79
goasouvuwWNNUNYG: 33 21,554,634.02
5.@.%{?3 "M
= &
N (s \wanad)
 5INMUUNY NNLINA
BunvirEelngl ru Sult 30.09.2024  1ISUAVHALAISIE fu SUR 30.09.2024
4,405,011.99 4,405,011.99
Wuwlag SuoatAwuw N
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G KRUNGTHA! BANK

Account No. 232-6-01004-3

Account Name Wusudsyanal

Branch Name PLUTALUANG BR.

Currency THB ‘

Address 163 T5OWENLNARULGTANTTUNLINE3AE a7 1 9 20 20180

Date . -
-- No Account Transaction statement --

5.8.1(04 ;’7&\/

(Avgy s Wauaq)
FINAUIYY NN9.TN.2
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o

nu

v oo

Iy PuenUsennidurinsuiAsRuuanudseann suatd 1101020604

)

a1 YUl 30 Aueneu 2567

um
yoARIMBIATIBIUNTUARBaATyTusnUsEniialy -
wn  Wuysugnindgdusetds (02-5)

26 n.8.67 Al § ATM. (Granszeimiin) a.0.67 511.20

26 n.8.67 Al g AT.M. (Miivieagnidu) a.n.67 2,034.00

26 nw.67 Al (6 ATM. wazgriniudnlud®) a.0.67 1,397.40 3,942.60
van  1AANEIe (02-5)

26 NO.67  #88003912 (uedn W.9.9.355 landnuiu 3,654.55 3,654.55
vanARaanIUTlULTIwBASUIATS (Bank Statement) 7,597.15
vanAmasnIuluLdIwaAsUIAS (Bank Statement)
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vosuserisenuilddarilasgndes
SRURTERVEIN M ue ekl
( Avgyng Fovas) (useAnsel Asaud )
ssn.mudd nna s audanszunaddsnn ns. VNANLIWAUAINTZUNSETAR 5.

wnewme - Rurinsumsngnliluszuu esuRuainadedminssees UssinnBuuensuussunn



b b ftdulsuyia
TMBThanachart

IsuwseNUNadauIGIWSUIVIFNES

AQ ws.

MHADD o.40RU

H

[@uRUNT:
6321000025

@

0632

snga:1380s18n1stAAaulron1oUeyT:

s1gan1stnaaulkoN1vUNG

wuwinns:uasieadu

anawu:

== THB

anuundd
Active | UnQ

01.09.2024 - 30.09.2024

) smmsnauﬁwm SYENISEINAVRUG g00AVIKAD fU USU SUR:  DOBUTABURLTE fu Sui
Juf 09.2024 30.09.2024 30.09.2024
534,579.44 16,205,198.07 15,678,215.78 7,597.15 0.00
SuRrinsienis  1oan Yovn1o i i s fou wn goaAvIHED
Launsn
go0AvIKADENUA 534,579.44
02.09.2024 23:.00:00 Auto Withdraw by Cheque Deposit by 14,859.81 519,719.63
Cheque
0079830707
02.09.2024 23:00:.00 Auto Withdraw by Cheque Deposit by 24,766.36 494 ,953.27
Cheque
0079830708
02.09.2024 23:00:00 Auto Withdraw by Cheque Deposit by 237,757.01 257,196.26
Cheque
0079830710
02.09.2024 23:00:.00 Auto Withdraw by Cheque Deposit by 247,663.55 9,532.71
Cheque
0079830709
04.09.2024 10:12:43  Auto Auto Deposit of Government 48,511.65 58,044.36
Welfare
05.09.2024 02:18:01  business one Transfer out via business one 48,511.65 9,5632.71
to direct credit
PDCR242480990489
05.09.2024  10:18:21 Branch Cash Withdrawal at ttb FRONT OF 9,532.71 0.00
H.M.QUEE
0079830712
06.09.2024 1012116 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 42,380.19 42,380.19
Welfare
06.09.2024 10:12:16 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 876,884.50 919,264.69
Welfare
06.09.2024 10:12:16 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 1,315,985.05 2,235,249.74
Welfare
10.09.2024  02:13:01 business one Transfer in via business one 1,799.20 2,237,048.94
from NSUNNSIBUNKISISD
goalvunvisdoaniu 2,237,048.94
wuwlag Suoanwuw 27
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IsuweutadulGaws:u1vI9nds 632100002 5 m=THB Active | UnQ
AdG ws. : :
16 a0Hany o.daRU awun: SuRoonlundvsienis:
0632 01.09.2024 - 30.09.2024
ing
SuRfeIanis e do s swf:‘taummsn'\s_snssu S5 Wn H90AVIHAD
launsn
g0QAVIKADENU 2,237,048.94
12.09.2024  02:15:00 business one Transfer out via business one 2,235,249.74 1,799.20
to direct credit
PDCR242555642475
13.09.2024  02:15:01 business one Transfer out via business one 674.70 1,124.50
to direct credit
PDCR242549810757
13.09.2024 10:15:22  Auto Auto Deposit of Government 200,607.48 201,731.98
Welfare
16.09.2024  10:09:55 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 1,953,645.00 2,155,376.98
Welfare
17.09.2024  09:50:00 business one Transfer out via business one 2,154,252.48 1,124.50
to direct credit
PDCR242606865134
24.09.2024 10:06:33 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 965,055.70 966,180.20
Welfare
25.09.2024 02:24:02 business one Transfer in via business one 27,900.00 994,080.20
from NSUUWNENKSIS
25.09.2024 02:28:01  business one Transfer out via business one 965,055.70 29,024.50
to direct credit
PDCR242680223535
25.09.2024 10:14:42  Auto Auto Deposit of Government 2,281,040.75 2,310,065.25
Welfare
25.08.2024  14:10:01 business one Transfer out via business one 2,281,040.75 29,024.50
to direct credit
PDCR242697180858
25.09.2024 23:00:00 Auto Withdraw by Cheque Deposit by 1,124.50 27,900.00
Cheque
0088003903
26.09.2024 02:20:04 business one Transfer in via business one 44197.60 72,097.60
from NSUNISIDUNKASISD
26.09.2024 02:20:06 business one Transfer in via business one 2,621,750.52 2,693,848.12
from NSUNISIBUNKSISD
26.09.2024 16:53:24 Branch Transfer in at ttb FRONT OF H.M. 511.20 2,694,359.32
QUEEN SI
goalvunviidoaniu 2,694,359.32
wuwlag SuloarAwuwW 27
THIRAPHAT CHALA 03.10.2024 14:22:33 2av4
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162 U1 - (LWAAIHAY o.40aRU aun: Suneonluudvsianis:
0632 01.09.2024 - 30.09.2024
3uirinsnents 10an goonw s ks L i nou wIn #00AVIHED
Lavsn
g9aAvIKADENUN 2,694,359.32
26.09.2024 16:54:01 Branch Transfer in at ttb FRONT OF H.M. 2,034.00 2,696,393.32
QUEEN SI
26.09.2024 16:54:42 Branch Transfer in at ttb FRONT OF H.M. 1,397.40 2,697,790.72
QUEEN SI
27.09.2024  02:20:02 business one Transfer out via business one 4,397.60 2,693,393.12
to direct credit
PDCR242627423628
27.09.2024  02:20:02 business one Transfer out via business one 456,929.83 2,236,463.29
to direct credit
PDCR242622923871
27.09.2024 02:34:08 business one Transfer in via business one 31,014.21 2,267,477.50
from ASUANSIOUNKISISD
27.09.2024 09:26:01 business one Transfer out via business one 27,900.00 2,239,577.50
to direct credit
PDCR242707977933
27.09.2024 10:45:49 Auto Auto Deposit of Government 5,263,501.33 7,503,078.83
Welfare
27.09.2024 11:19:24 Branch Cash Withdrawal at ttb FRONT OF 2,000.00 7,501,078.83
H.M.QUEE
0088003909
27.09.2024  23:00:00 Auto Withdraw by Cheque Deposit by 5,450.00 7,495,628.83
Cheque
0088003908
27.09.2024 23:00:00 Auto Withdraw by Cheque Deposit by 39,800.00 7,455,828.83
Cheque
0088003910
27.09.2024 23:00:00 Auto Withdraw by Cheque Deposit by 60,390.00 7,395,438.83
Cheque
0088003906
27.09.2024  23:00:00 Auto Withdraw by Cheque Deposit by 175,990.00 7,219,448.83
Cheque
0088003907
27.09.2024  23:00:00 Auto Withdraw by Cheque Deposit by 257,300.00 6,962,148.83
Cheque
0088003905
goalvunvikdoaniu 6,962,148.83
Wuwlag Suanwuw 90
THIRAPHAT CHALA 03.10.2024 14:22:33 3dv4
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Juirinsants 1oan goonw i s A fou win goqAvIHED
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go0AvIKAENUN 6,962,148.83
27.09.2024  23:00:00 Auto Withdraw by Cheque Deposit by 1,663,690.69 5,298,458.14
Cheque
0088003904
30.09.2024 09:16:01  business one Transfer out via business one 5,263,501.33 34,956.81
to direct credit
PDCR242719992277
30.09.2024 23:00:00 Auto Withdraw by Cheque Deposit by 27,359.66 7,59715
Cheque
0088003911
go0soUIBUnOUINUNT: 24 16,205,198.07
go0soUBUWNAINUNTG: 17 15,678,215.78
504004 ?V
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(Augns 1 vanag)
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uAvIKAD
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ganmavaanulundeansunais (Bank Statement)

gananaamulundewansunas (Bank Statement)
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a

ueyy 1101020601
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92,310.00
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101,760.00
462.00
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TRUNGTHAT BANK

Account No. 232-6-00974-6 .

Account Name TSIWENLNRFULAAIWTZUNILINREAR

Branch Name PLUTALUANG BR.

Currency THB

Address 163 T5oWENLNA ULGTAINTTUNLTNE3AE Va7 1 9 20 20180

— No Account Transaction statement -

5.1 r)él/

(Ruryws Wowad)
550 MUTYY ANLINA



Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

232-6-01000-0 .
TSINENLNRRULAINTEUNILANREAR
PLUTALUANG BR.

THB

163 TSIWENLNARULTANTLUNILIESAR w7 1 9 20 20180

206,212.50

te - o o
05/09/2024 08:48:38 [937070 |BCD14 TOMOGRAPH/200694 134,592.00 139,487.19(108682
05/09/2024 15:42:51 |580880 |CDCH 1,110.00 140,597.19{0232
06/09/2024 11:48:19 |ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 2300604183 28,265.43 168,862.62({0230
06/09/2024 11:49:10 |ITBANK |NBDDT TR fr 2300604183 29,240.00 198,102.62|0230
10/09/2024 16:00:35 20177 CDCH 44,000.00 242,102.62)0232
11/09/2024 12:36:38 20177 CDCH 183,024.00 425,126.62|0232
11/09/2024 12:37:18 20177 CDCH 78,728.00 503,854.62|0232
11/09/2024 12:37:59 20177 CDCH 90,448.00 594,302.62|0232
11/09/2024 15:04:15 |ITBANK |PBDWT G9017 -0200500075 -140,587.20 453,715.42{0232
11/09/2024 15:04:31 |ITBANK [PBDWP 720292-1n&9LIULfiaun.a.a. -28,265.43 425,449.99|0232
11/09/2024 15:04:43 |ITBANK [PBDWP 720292-1n&9LuLsiaun.a.a. -29,240.00 396,209.99(0232
11/09/2024 18:13:19 |AB0011 [IORDDT |011-6327470016 4,425.00 400,634.99|0232
11/09/2024 18:14:09 |AB0011 [IORDDT  |011-6327470016 12,270.00 412,904.99|0232
13/09/2024 09:16:32 |ITBANK [NBDDT TR fr 2300844281 7,902.00 420,806.99|0230
13/09/2024 17:42:52 |AB0011 [IORDDT |011-6327203250 146,735.42 567,542.41|0232
16/09/2024 10:47:52 |AB0011 [IORDDT |011-1152203137 5,268.00 572,810.41]0232
18/09/2024 19:22:45 |AB0011 [IORDDT |011-6327470016 15,570.00 588,380.41{0232
20/09/2024 08:56:00 1580880 |CDCH 89,743.50 678,123.91|0232
20/09/2024 12:55:58 |ITBANK [PBDDT TR fr 2320008810 61,446.00 739,569.91]0232
24/09/2024 14:14:21 |AB0004 |IORDDT  [004-5302110362 9,402.00 748,971.91|0232
24/09/2024 21:03:38 |ITBANK |PBDWT G9017 -0200500075 -499,396.92 249,574.99)0232
24/09/2024 21:03:48 |ITBANK |PBDWT G9017 -0200500075 -86,853.00 162,721.99/0232
24/09/2024 21:04:00 |ITBANK |PBDWT G9017 -0200500075 -4,000.00 158,721.99/0232
24/09/2024 21:04:08 |ITBANK |PBDWT G9017 -0200500075 -4,000.00 154,721.99(0232
24/09/2024 21:04:17 |ITBANK |PBDWT G9017 -0200500075 -4,000.00 150,721.99(0232
24/09/2024 21:04:25 |ITBANK |PBDWT G9017 -0200500075 -5,000.00 145,721.99/0232
24/09/2024 21:04:33 |ITBANK |PBDWT G9017 -0200500075 -44,000.00 101,721.99(0232
24/09/2024 21:04:44 |ITBANK |PBDWT G9017 -0200500075 -9.99 101,712.00)0232
25/09/2024 01:52:06 190160 CLCK Unclear:1,124.50 88003903 .00 101,712.00{0232
25/09/2024 05:55:45 |937077 |BCD14 TOMOGRAPH/200694 101,760.00 203,472.00/108682
25/09/2024 11:05:41 |AB0011 |IORDDT  [011-3022819720 512.00 203,984.00]0232
25/09/2024 11:06:44 |AB0011 |IORDDT [011-3022819720 1,104.00 205,088.000232
26/09/2024 11:50:25 190172 CLCR ASOF 25/09/2567 88003903 1,124.50 0700

5.0.104
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Account No. 232-6-01007-8

Account Name TFINENLNAFULEINTTUN I ESAG

Branch Name PLUTALUANG BR.

Currency THB

Address 163 T59NENLNARNLEAINTLUNLAN’SAE vy 1 9 20 20180

06/09/2024 01:52:26 190160 CLCK Unclear:53,430.00 88020062 00| .00 .00)0232
09/09/2024 11:50:39 90172 CLCR ASOF 06/09/2567 188020062 53,430.00{ .00 53,430.00{0700
11/09/2024 15:04:59 |[ITBANK |PBDWT G9017 -0200500075 -42,690.00{ .00 10,740.00{0232
11/09/2024 15:05:07 |ITBANK |PBDWT G9017 -0200500075 -10,740.00{ .00 .00{0232
30/09/2024 13:37:12 20177 CDCH 50,110,814.17| .00| 50,110,814.17{0232
30/09/2024 13:40:06 20177 CDTRC 2,400.00{ .00f 50,113,214.17]0232
30/09/2024 13:41:44 550508 |CDCH 8,381,685.83| .00] 58,494,900.00{0232
30/09/2024 15:11:17 [ITBANK |PBDWT G9017 -0200500075 -58,000,000.00{ .00 494,900.00{0232
30/09/2024 15:11:25 [ITBANK |PBDWT G9017 -0200500075 -494,900.00] .00 .00{0232

FORIIE ié\/

N (fwgws Wevag)
530 AUUYA NNA.TN.T



: $1891UNTENVLBARUAINGUIAS
TseneUIRaNfianszuNudNasia nsuunndumiside
5UIA1INTIINY J1VINGAMAN LaTh ¥y 232 - 0 - 00881 - 0
sUNANININY a1vIwgAIvade lavityd 232 - 6 - 00943 - 6
sUIMININY A1YIWgAIMAae Lavityd 232 - 6 - 00689 - 5
fiu
TyAuenUssimidudinbifisieda siady®d 1101030199

a Judi 30 fueneu 2567
UM

yoAAIMABNIUTIBUNISHARsERAUY TuenUssiminaly

2OAANTEANTULDBBASUIA1S (Bank Statement)
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THAI BANK

Account No. 232-0-00881-0

Account Name TRIWENLNRFULGTAINTLUNLANEEAE

Branch Name PLUTALUANG BR.

Currency THB ;

Address 163 TSIWENLNARRULEINTLUNILANFEAG 1y 192020180

13/09/2024 04:02:28 (931001 |BSD14 UNR. IR paaa/200022 61,446.00| .00| 61,446.00/108682
20/09/2024 12:55:58 |ITBANK [PBSWT TR to 2326010000 -61,446.00| .00 .00{0232

5.9 "

N (Avyms @wanaa)
53N AUTYY NNL.TH.A
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KRUNGTHAL BANK

@

Account No. 232-6-00943-6

Account Name TsoneNLNa UG INTTUNLT’3AR

Branch Name PLUTALUANG BR.

Currency THB

Address 163 TsoWeLIa UL ANTTUNLINE3AE vy 1 9 20 20180

5.0 %9 A

v
(Ruyws Wevias)

550.MUUYT NNLTNA
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NGl ! KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No. 232-6-00689-5 y
Account Name TSINENLNRFRULGANTZUNILIREZAR
Branch Name PLUTALUANG BR.
Currency THB ,
Address 163 TsoWeNLNA ULEAINsLUNILTRSAG vy 1 9 20 20180

<D . .
-- No Account Transaction statement --

9.0.M09 fﬁ/—
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$789°URUHN

Sufl 30 fueey W.A.2567

. Wwoudl =
ainu 318N19 ganynun tin b AR
Rudhnadsdaninszees
1 |Rusiesuanruneruiadinads 250,000,000.00{  58,000,000.00 - 308,000,000.00
2 [Ruuseiudy wdnusedudyaduses) 6,104,889.00 494,900.00 - 6,599,789.00
3 [Quysaeniwdduenlni/elhnads 6,382,086.49 682,674.12 = 7,064,760.61
4 |Guysausnindauamiszdr/mneds 1,123,770.82 97,593.00 - 1,221,363.82
5 |QugaryuanesnIsuIsauInuinvays 19,488,946.15 - 13,050,870.65 6,438,075.50

283,099,692.46

59,215,167.12

13,050,870.65

329,323,988.93

vofusasieruiladavilaegnies
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swaziduausunin

4 Sufl 31 Revnau 2567

i o audl 7
[RIZAY] VDUVUDY ganNYNUN AR
® Wan nou
1 [RusesuaniungiuianInaas
RusesuanIuneIuIa 250,000,000.00 58,000,000.00 - 308,000,000.00
Ruuseiudu (manuszAudygtusesv) 6,104,889.00 494,900.00 - 6,599,789.00
2 |QugavyuaINasAnIsuIISaINninvay3
Ruanfuayutainsosiionnanisunmg 19,488,946.15 - 13,050,870.65 6,438,075.50
WY 275,593,835.15 58,494,900.00 13,050,870.65|  321,037,864.50
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